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THE PERMIT MUST BE PLACED 
THIS SIDE UP ON DRIVERS SIDE 
DASHBOARD.  YOU MUST PARK 
ONLY IN DESIGNATED PARKING 
LOT AND IN MARKED STALLS.  
 
FAILURE TO DISPLAY PERMIT, 
PARKING IN INCORRECT LOT OR 
OUT OF SPACE WILL RESULT IN A 
CITATION BEING ISSUED. 
 

QUESTIONS – PLEASE CALL 
FOOTHILL-De ANZA POLICE DEPT. 

(650) 949-7313 

VALID 
MARCH 20, 2015 

STAFF/STUDENT LOTS 

 FOOTHILL PARKING PERMIT 
ESCOTO/7350/2D29/02232015/PUR970 

Interstate 280

El Monte RoadMoody Road (from Interstate 280)

Moody Road

Moody Road Entrance

One Way

Main 
Entrance

Stadium

Fire Station

D180

D170

D160

D140

D120

D130

D100

Soccer 
Field

D260
D210

D220
D230

D250D240

Softball 
Field

8400

8000
Lohman Theatre

LOT 

8

Campus 
Entrance 8

8500– 
8700

8100– 
8300

Lower  Campus  
Complex

Admissions
& Records

7400

7300

7200

7100

7000

LOT 

7

Campus 
Entrance 7

6700

6600 6500 6400 6300

6200

6100

6000

Japanese 

Cultural Center

Azumaya
LOT 

6

Campus 
Entrance 6

5999
5998

5992
5991

5982
5981

5971
5972

5960
5950

5942
5941

5931–5134

5922
5921

5912
5911

5710

Temporary Village   5910–5999

5800

5700
5600

5500

5400

5300

5200

5100

5000

LOT 

5

LOT 5-A

Campus 
Entrance 5

4700–4800

4400

45004600
LOT 

4-C

5997

4300 4200

4100

4000
4050

4900

Physical Sciences &
Engineering Center

ObservatoryLOT 

4

LOT 
4-B

LOT 
4-A

Campus 
Entrance 4

Krause Center for 
Innovation

4060

M

Print Shop

3600

3500
Library

Library
Quad

3400

3300 3200 3100

3000

Campus 
Entrance 3

LOT 

3

LOT  2-A

2920

2912

2800

2600

2500

2300
2200–2100

2000–

Pool

Golf
Complex

Campus 
Entrance 2

Bookstore

ATM

2900

D150

2700 

Tennis Courts

Practice Field

Additional 
Parking

LOT 

2

Campus 
Center
Plaza

Gymnasium

Gymnasium

Press 

Box

2915

2911

Cesar 
Chaves
Plaza

1800
1700

1600

1500

1400
1200

1100
1000

Smithwick 
Theatre

Fountain

Campus 
Entrance 1

LOT 

1

LOT 

1-HLOT 1-A LOT 
1-B

LOT 
1-C

LOT 
1-D

LOT 
1-E

LOT 
1-G

1300

1900
Administration

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

DB

B

B

B

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M
M

M

MM

M

M

M

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

Police

Building & Program/Division

12345 El Monte Road
Los Altos Hills, CA 94022-4599
www.foothill.edu
(650) 949-7777

Disability Access Information
(650) 949-7017 

12345 El Monte Road
Los Altos Hills, CA 94022-4599
www.foothill.edu
(650) 949-7777

Disability Access Information
(650) 949-7017

D =  Designated Smoking Area

=  Accessible Ramp

=  Accessible Parking

=  Accessible Bus Stop

=  Automated Teller MachineATM

=  Restroom

=  Emergency Phone911

=  Elevator

=  Pay Phone

=  Steps

=  60-Minute Visitor ParkingV

V

=  Automated External Defibrillator (AED)

=  Pedestrian Path

=  Bicycle ParkingB

=  Motorcycle ParkingM

=  MapM

=  Food Services

=  Health Services

=  PolicePolice

=  WheelChair Lift
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=  No Smoking Past Campus Entrances�
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